
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
99 
7 

11 
58 
27 
25 
54 
72 
95 
13 
23 
38 
5 
9 

93 
66 

Name 
Jesse Shedden 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Logan Monk 
Logan Cunnison 
Chris Clark 
Alexander Enriquez 
Dylan Singh 
Jack Beaudry 
Aiden Sneed 
Jayden Fernandez 
Philip Blanchet 
Adrian Sanchez 
Isaac Woodworth 
Matthew Chapin 
Jediah Cumbermack 
Haydn Meng 

Make 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:40.245 
1:40.768 
1:41.869 
1:41.874 
1:42.202 
1:42.543 
1:42.792 
1:42.846 
1:42.880 
1:43.238 
1:43.652 
1:45.030 
1:45.257 
1:45.265 
1:45.452 
1:45.788 

In Lap 
7 

10 
11 
6 

10 
2 
9 

11 
7 
9 
9 

10 
10 
11 
9 
6 

Diff 

0.523 
1.624 
1.629 
1.957 
2.298 
2.547 
2.601 
2.635 
2.993 
3.407 
4.785 
5.012 
5.020 
5.207 
5.543 

Sponsor 
Jesse James Racing 
B&M American Racing Team 
Monk Moto 
Speed Demon Racing 
Rumble Kong Racing 
California Mini Grand Prix 
Singh Racing 
TPL Racing 
Aiden Sneed 613 Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Eurorace-PDBR Team 
Team Sanchez / T3 Racing 
Broke and Fast Racing 
Moo Racing 
2B Motorsports 
California Mini Grand Prix 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/23/2022 1:18:19 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at Alabama 

North American Talent Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:55:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/23/2022 12:55 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


