

VILBUR OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



Motoamerica Superbikes at Alabama

Sorted on best lap time

North American Talent Cup

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

Qualifying 1

9/23/2022 12:55

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:55:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	99	Jesse Shedden	APR	1:40.245	7		Jesse James Racing
2	7	Alessandro Di Mario	APR	1:40.768	10	0.523	B&M American Racing Team
3	11	Logan Monk	APR	1:41.869	11	1.624	Monk Moto
4	58	Logan Cunnison	APR	1:41.874	6	1.629	Speed Demon Racing
5	27	Chris Clark	APR	1:42.202	10	1.957	Rumble Kong Racing
6	25	Alexander Enriquez	APR	1:42.543	2	2.298	California Mini Grand Prix
7	54	Dylan Singh	APR	1:42.792	9	2.547	Singh Racing
8	72	Jack Beaudry	APR	1:42.846	11	2.601	TPL Racing
9	95	Aiden Sneed	APR	1:42.880	7	2.635	Aiden Sneed 613 Racing
10	13	Jayden Fernandez	APR	1:43.238	9	2.993	Fernandez Racing
11	23	Philip Blanchet	APR	1:43.652	9	3.407	Eurorace-PDBR Team
12	38	Adrian Sanchez	APR	1:45.030	10	4.785	Team Sanchez / T3 Racing
13	5	Isaac Woodworth	APR	1:45.257	10	5.012	Broke and Fast Racing
14	9	Matthew Chapin	APR	1:45.265	11	5.020	Moo Racing
15	93	Jediah Cumbermack	APR	1:45.452	9	5.207	2B Motorsports
16	66	Haydn Meng	APR	1:45.788	6	5.543	California Mini Grand Prix

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed _



